
Results of the 3rd Compton Canter 5th July 2008

Position Time
First 
name Family name Club Sex/Age

Race 
No

1 0:33:34 Tim Hughes White Horse Harriers M50 161
2 0:33:50 Paul Jegou White Horse Harriers M 155
3 0:35:11 Mike Gooding Reading Roadrunners M40 126
4 0:36:43 Serge Convers-Reignier Abingdon Amblers M 99
5 0:36:55 Kevin Dykes N/A M 154
6 0:38:27 Matt Forster N/A M 174
7 0:38:47 Peter Leicester TRA V40 149
8 0:39:12 Fiona Powell Brighton & Hove F 173
9 0:39:16 Chris Treacher N/A M40 118

10 0:39:35 Glyn Jones Reading Roadrunners M40 146
11 0:39:40 Frances Burge Headington Road Runners F 105
12 0:40:02 Andy Hartley N/A M 145
13 0:40:15 Mick Cornwall Newbury Athletic M50 152
14 0:40:18 Robert Taylor Newbury Athletic M50 141
15 0:40:35 Nick Risk N/A M 117
16 0:40:56 Jeremy Lockett Maidenhead A/C M50 102
17 0:41:19 David Maushan Overton Harriers M 144
18 0:42:04 Steve Field Chiltern Harriers AC M50 120
19 0:42:06 Alex Baird N/A F 107
20 0:42:56 Richard Langton Oxford City AC M60 153
21 0:43:05 Steve Peppitt Newbury Athletic M50 168
22 0:43:28 Geoff Prestridge Serpentine R/C M40 90
23 0:43:38 Martin Grimsdale Watford Harriers M50 134
24 0:43:42 Dave Knopp Didcot Runners M40 165
25 0:44:10 Graham Wiggins White Horse Harriers M 130
26 0:44:34 Kirsty Reade Didcot Runners F 115
27 0:44:43 Lynn Davis Newbury Athletic F 108
28 0:44:54 Toni McQueen Reading Roadrunners F50 104
29 0:44:58 Tim Westcott Swindon Harriers M40 167
30 0:45:05 Lucy Garrod Abingdon Amblers F40 106
31 0:45:24 Paul Grimsdale Oxford City AC M50 151
32 0:45:28 Joe Wellings N/A M 116
33 0:47:02 Pete Oliphant TV Walkers M40 111
34 0:47:17 John Rowlands N/A M50 160
35 0:47:22 Derek Matthews Newbury Athletic M60 142
36 0:47:27 Mike Bedbrook N/A M 177
37 0:47:50 Rachel Brixey N/A F 172
38 0:47:50 Niall McCann N/A M 171
39 0:48:05 Mitchell Purvis N/A M40 157
40 0:48:11 Richard Duckett N/A M 162
41 0:48:15 David Norman N/A M 163
42 0:48:25 David Pierce Williams Newbury Athletic M50 140
43 0:48:29 Carolyn Lockett Maidenhead A/C F40 103
44 0:48:34 Liz Snook N/A F40 156
45 0:48:40 Leanne Smith N/A F 169
46 0:48:57 Ian Gascoigne N/A M50 164
47 0:49:09 John Walmsley Wimbourne Orienteers M50 143
48 0:49:32 Jo Zaremba Headington Road Runners F40 122
49 0:49:54 Philippa Stoop N/A F 135
50 0:50:09 Margaret Strange N/A F50 166
51 0:50:11 Robert Whitehead N/A M 128
52 0:50:44 Hilary O'Shea Abingdon Amblers F50 148
53 0:50:58 Barry Gilbert Wadhurst Runners M60 125
54 0:51:08 Raminder Dhendsa N/A M 131



Position Time
First 
name Family name Club Sex/Age

Race 
No

55 0:51:20 Gonzalo Blanco N/A M40 138
56 0:51:42 A Weller N/A F 178
57 0:52:17 Roseanne Freiburghaus TV Walkers F 110
58 0:52:43 Gurmit Dhendsa N/A M50 119
59 0:52:46 Rita Dykes Reading Roadrunners F60 95
60 0:53:29 Richard Danbury N/A M50 139
61 0:54:35 Romy Freiburghaus TV Walkers F40 109
62 0:55:00 Juliet Griffiths N/A F 175
63 0:55:06 Jon Tyler Headington Road Runners M40 121
64 0:55:08 Richard Smith N/A M40 132
65 0:55:22 K Polley Abingdon Amblers F50 170
66 0:58:32 Les Brown Veterans AC M60 147
67 0:58:36 Francois Stoop N/A M 136
68 1:01:24 Sue Rice N/A F50 114
69 1:02:04 Maureen Sweeney Reading Roadrunners F40 94
70 1:02:23 Cecilia Csemiczky Reading Roadrunners F60 150
71 1:04:34 Emma Johnson N/A F 158
72 1:04:35 Andy Johnson TRA M60 159
73 1:05:27 Paula Oliphant TV Walkers F40 112
74 1:05:29 Loraine Willis TV Walkers F40 113
75 1:05:43 Liz Bentley N/A F40 96

2008 Prize List
Category Name Club Time Position
1st female Fiona Powell Brighton & Hove 0:39:12 8
2nd female Frances Burge Headington Road Runners 0:39:40 11
3rd female Alex Baird N/A 0:42:06 19

V40 female Lucy Garrod Abingdon Amblers 0:45:05 30
V50 female Toni McQueen Reading Roadrunners 0:44:54 28
V60 female Rita Dykes Reading Roadrunners 0:52:46 59

1st male Tim Hughes White Horse Harriers 0:33:34 1
2nd male Paul Jegou White Horse Harriers 0:33:50 2
3rd male Mike Gooding Reading Roadrunners 0:35:11 3

V40 male Peter Leicester TRA 0:38:47 7
V50 male Mick Cornwall Newbury Athletic 0:40:15 13
V60 male Richard Langton Oxford City AC 0:42:56 20

1st Compton male Matt Forster N/A 0:38:27 6
1st Compton female (None entered)


